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PROGRAMA DE POS-GRADUACAO EM EDUCAGAO

EDITAL PPGED/POSGRAP/UFS N° 01 e 02/2024

HOMOLOGAGAO DAS INSCRIGCOES

Doutorado Institucional
Inscricao Status
102889 Deferido
102944 Deferido
102749 Deferido
102954 Deferido
102803 Deferido

Doutorado Comunidade
Inscricao Status
102961 Deferido
102832 Deferido
102930 Deferido
102789 Deferido
102848 Deferido
102852 Deferido
102828 Deferido
103045 Deferido
102751 Deferido
103022 Deferido
102947 Deferido
102793 Deferido
102927 Deferido
102975 Deferido
102985 Deferido
103031 Deferido
103019 Deferido
103035 Deferido
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102978
103009
102642
102965
103040
102915
103015
103002
102861
102831
102842
102863
102871
102843
102787
102851
102989
102982
103044
103062
103010
102928
103046
102876
103047
102986
102853
103029
102866
103036
102990
102893

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
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103059
102841
102839
102773
102993
102846
102833
103018
103056
102805
103011
102834
102970
102874
102633
103039
102977
102911
102898
102914
102854
102962
102907
102830
102880
103052
102984
103054
102755
102922
102955
103048

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
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103007
102994
102877
102967
102873
102950
103027
103041
102920
103012
102923
102942
103037
102845
102764
103026

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
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Mestrado Institucional

Inscricao Status
103061 Deferido
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Mestrado Comunidade

Inscricao Status
102811 Deferido
102837 Deferido
102902 Deferido
102901 Deferido
103053 Deferido
102776 Deferido
102951 Deferido
102941 Deferido
102926 Deferido
102823 Deferido
103023 Deferido
102991 Deferido
102892 Deferido
103050 Deferido
102983 Deferido
102973 Deferido
102995 Deferido
103024 Deferido
102800 Deferido
102835 Deferido
102943 Deferido
102939 Deferido
102959 Deferido
102976 Deferido
102856 Deferido
102996 Deferido
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102859
102826
102882
102952
103038
102881
102948
103003
102981
102921
102885
102808
102829
102908
102988
102836
102850
102971
102899
102912
102821
102918
103057
102936
102987
102795
102635
102887
102998
102790
102785
102937

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
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103043
102929
102999
102945
102963
102855
102992
102801
103032
102786
103042
103008
102949
102910
102979
103055
103006
102822
103013
102818
102838
102644
103004
102770
102816
102997
102674
102788
102798
102883
102894
102953

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
Deferido
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103033 Deferido
102964 Deferido
102932 Deferido
102815 Deferido
103030 Deferido
102857 Deferido
102909 Deferido
102917 Deferido
102879 Deferido
102875 Deferido
102934 Deferido
103016 Deferido
102824 Deferido
102938 Deferido
102629 Deferido
103014 Deferido
103005 Deferido
102868 Deferido

Sao Cristévao, 23 de maio de 2024
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